Tuesday. December 2nd

9:00 AM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

America 250 Pickaway Workshop

Harrison Township Trustees

Circleville Committee of the Whole Meeting
Winter Workshop

Zwicker House: Purses for Purpose
Circleville Finance Committee Meeting
Circleville City Council Meeting

Wednesday, December 3rd

4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Circleville Park Commissioners Meeting
Circleville Planning & Zoning Commission
Rhoads Garden Center: Corks & Canvas
Rustic Reindeer Evergreen Arrangement
Madison Township Trustees Meeting

Salt Creek Township Trustees Meeting

Friday, December 5th

7:30 PM

Roundtown Players: A Holiday Trio

Saturday, December 6th

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM

Harrison TWP Fire: Pancakes with Santa
Rhoads Winterfair

Zwicker House: Grinch Party

Watt Street Tavern: Breakfast with Santa
Circleville Christmas Parade

Santa's House at Ted Lewis Park
Commercial Point Christmas

Circleville Tree Lighting

Williamsport Tree Lighting, Craft, and Santa
Ohio Christian University: Festival of Carols
Roundtown Players: A Holiday Trio

Sunday, December 7th

Noon
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

Santa's Coming to Ashville

Mount Oval: Vintage Noel Christmas
Roundtown Players: A Holiday Trio
Pickaway Comm. Band Christmas Concert

Monday, December 8th

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Logan Elm Board of Education

AMVETS: Christmas Paint Night

Westfall School Board Meeting
Williamsport BPA Meeting

New Holland Village Council

Darby Township Zoning Commission Mtg
Soldier's Monumental Association
Deercreek Township Trustees

Tuesday. December 9th

8:00 AM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Circlevile Civil Service Commission Meeting
Santa's House at Ted Lewis Park
Pickaway County Board of Health Meeting

Wednesday, December 10th

325 West Main Street, Circleville

3625 SR-752, Ashville

127 South Court Street, 2nd Floor, Circleville
1051 SR-56 East, Circleville

115 East Main Street, Circleville

127 South Court Street, 2nd Floor, Circleville
127 South Court Street, 2nd Floor, Circleville

127 South Court Street, Circleville
127 South Court Street, Circleville
1051 SR-56 East, Circleville

1051 SR-56 East, Circleville

7083 Duvall Road, Ashville

13040 SR-56 E, Kingston

165 East Main Street, Circleville

3625 SR-752, Ashville

1051 SR-56 East, Circleville

115 East Main Street, Circleville

115 Watt Street, Circleville

Uptown Circleville & Ted Lewis Park
Ted Lewis Park

12 Belsgazzar Street, Commercial Point
Ted Lewis Park

Williamsport Community Square
1476 Lancaster Pike, Circleville

165 East Main Street, Circleville

165 Walnut Street, Ashville
3601 Emerson Road, Circleville
165 East Main Street, Circleville
318 Tarlton Road, Circleville

McDowell Education Center Library
818 Tarlton Road, Circleville
Westfall Community Room

107 Green Street, Circleville

10 East Front, New Holland

12049 London Road, Derby

165 East Main, Circleville

9980 US-22, Williamsport

104 East Franklin Street, Circleville
Ted Lewis Park
110 Island Road, Circleville

6:00 PM Snowman Evergreen Arrangement Workshop 1051 SR-56 East, Circleville

6:00 PM
7:30 PM

Circleville School Board Meeting
Washington Township Trustees Meeting

Thursday, December 11th

3:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

PickCo Dev. Disabilities Advocacy Group
Santa's House at Ted Lewis Park

PickCo Library Board of Trustees

PickCo Board of Developmental Disabilities
Haven House Holiday

Pickaway-Ross Vocational School Board

Circleville High School Alumni Room
21339 Ringgold Southern Road, Circleville

200 East High Street in Circleville
Ted Lewis Park

1160 North Court Street, Circleville
1051 SR-56 East, Circleville

18440 Woodhaven Lane, Circleville
895 Crouse Chapel Road, Chillicothe

Downtown Redevelopment District Meeting 127 South Court Street, 2nd Floor, Circleville

Earnhart Hill Board of Trustees

2030 Stoneridge Drive in Circleville

**+* Please confirm all information with the event organizers' website or Facebook page *****



