Tuesday, December 2nd			
9:00 AM	America 250 Pickaway Workshop	325 West Main Street, Circleville	
5:00 PM	Harrison Township Trustees	3625 SR-752, Ashville	
6:00 PM	Circleville Committee of the Whole Meeting	127 South Court Street, 2nd Floor, Circleville	
6:00 PM	Winter Workshop	1051 SR-56 East, Circleville	
6:30 PM	Zwicker House: Purses for Purpose	115 East Main Street, Circleville	
6:30 PM	Circleville Finance Committee Meeting	127 South Court Street, 2nd Floor, Circleville	
7:00 PM	Circleville City Council Meeting	127 South Court Street, 2nd Floor, Circleville	
Wednesday, December 3rd			
4:30 PM	Circleville Park Commissioners Meeting	127 South Court Street, Circleville	
5:30 PM	Circleville Planning & Zoning Commission	127 South Court Street, Circleville	
6:00 PM	Rhoads Garden Center: Corks & Canvas	1051 SR-56 East, Circleville	
6:00 PM	Rustic Reindeer Evergreen Arrangement	1051 SR-56 East, Circleville	
7:00 PM 7:00 PM	Madison Township Trustees Meeting Salt Creek Township Trustees Meeting	7083 Duvall Road, Ashville 13040 SR-56 E, Kingston	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	13040 SK-30 E, Killystoli	
Friday, Dece 7:30 PM	ember 5th Roundtown Players: A Holiday Trio	165 East Main Street, Circleville	
	-	103 Last Main Street, On Clevine	
8:00 AM	ecember 6th Harrison TWP Fire: Pancakes with Santa	2625 CD 752 Achville	
8:30 AM	Rhoads Winterfair	3625 SR-752, Ashville 1051 SR-56 East, Circleville	
9:30 AM	Zwicker House: Grinch Party	115 East Main Street, Circleville	
10:00 AM	Watt Street Tavern: Breakfast with Santa	115 Watt Street, Circleville	
1:00 PM	Circleville Christmas Parade	Uptown Circleville & Ted Lewis Park	
2:30 PM	Santa's House at Ted Lewis Park	Ted Lewis Park	
3:00 PM	Commercial Point Christmas	12 Belsgazzar Street, Commercial Point	
4:30 PM	Circleville Tree Lighting	Ted Lewis Park	
5:00 PM	Williamsport Tree Lighting, Craft, and Santa	Williamsport Community Square	
5:30 PM	Ohio Christian University: Festival of Carols	1476 Lancaster Pike, Circleville	
7:30 PM	Roundtown Players: A Holiday Trio	165 East Main Street, Circleville	
Sunday, December 7th			
Noon	Santa's Coming to Ashville	165 Walnut Street, Ashville	
2:00 PM	Mount Oval: Vintage Noel Christmas	3601 Emerson Road, Circleville	
2:30 PM	Roundtown Players: A Holiday Trio	165 East Main Street, Circleville	
3:00 PM	Pickaway Comm. Band Christmas Concert	318 Tarlton Road, Circleville	
Monday, De			
5:00 PM	Logan Elm Board of Education	McDowell Education Center Library	
6:00 PM 6:30 PM	AMVETS: Christmas Paint Night Westfall School Board Meeting	818 Tarlton Road, Circleville Westfall Community Room	
6:30 PM	Williamsport BPA Meeting	107 Green Street, Circleville	
6:30 PM	New Holland Village Council	10 East Front, New Holland	
7:00 PM	Darby Township Zoning Commission Mtg	12049 London Road, Derby	
7:00 PM	Soldier's Monumental Association	165 East Main, Circleville	
7:00 PM	Deercreek Township Trustees	9980 US-22, Williamsport	
Tuesday, December 9th			
8:00 AM	Circlevile Civil Service Commission Meeting	104 East Franklin Street, Circleville	
5:00 PM	Santa's House at Ted Lewis Park	Ted Lewis Park	
6:00 PM	Pickaway County Board of Health Meeting	110 Island Road, Circleville	
Wednesday, December 10th			
6:00 PM	Snowman Evergreen Arrangement Workshop		
6:00 PM	Circleville School Board Meeting	Circleville High School Alumni Room	
7:30 PM	Washington Township Trustees Meeting	21339 Ringgold Southern Road, Circleville	
Thursday, December 11th			
3:30 PM	PickCo Dev. Disabilities Advocacy Group	200 East High Street in Circleville	
5:00 PM	Santa's House at Ted Lewis Park	Ted Lewis Park	
5:00 PM	PickCo Library Board of Trustees	1160 North Court Street, Circleville	
5:00 PM 5:30 PM	PickCo Board of Developmental Disabilities	1051 SR-56 East, Circleville	
5:30 PM 5:30 PM	Haven House Holiday Pickaway-Ross Vocational School Board	18440 Woodhaven Lane, Circleville 895 Crouse Chapel Road, Chillicothe	
6:00 PM		127 South Court Street, 2nd Floor, Circleville	
7:00 PM	Earnhart Hill Board of Trustees	2030 Stoneridge Drive in Circleville	
	ase confirm all information with the event orga		
			